

				Knife River		North Santiam		Wildish		
ITEM DESCRIPTION WITH BID UNIT PRICE			UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1	Mobilization, Cleanup, Traffic & Erosion Control	LS	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 60,740.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 58,100.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 188,000.00	
Bid Schedule A. Kalmia St and 45th, 46th, 47th Aves										
2	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	8,465	\$ 0.78	\$ 6,602.70	\$ 1.10	\$ 9,311.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,465.00	
3	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	1,540	\$ 97.90	\$ 150,766.00	\$ 114.50	\$ 176,330.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 161,700.00	
4	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	435	\$ 75.20	\$ 32,712.00	\$ 77.50	\$ 33,712.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 43,500.00	
5	Valve Can Adjustment	EA	13	\$ 147.00	\$ 1,911.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	
6	Manhole Adjustment	EA	9	\$ 217.00	\$ 1,953.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	
7	Driveway	TON	85	\$ 202.00	\$ 17,170.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 29,750.00	
	Schedule A Subtotal				\$ 211,114.70		\$ 240,629.00		\$ 260,815.00	
Bid Schedule F. 42nd Ave South of Long St										
8	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	2,785	\$ 0.94	\$ 2,617.90	\$ 2.22	\$ 6,182.70	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,785.00	
9	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	465	\$ 96.20	\$ 44,733.00	\$ 118.30	\$ 55,009.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 48,825.00	
10	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	20	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	
11	Valve Can Adjustment	EA	6	\$ 147.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	
12	Manhole Rim Adjustment	EA	4	\$ 217.00	\$ 868.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	
13	Driveway	TON	35	\$ 226.00	\$ 7,910.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 8,575.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 12,250.00	
	Schedule F Subtotal				\$ 58,830.90		\$ 74,237.20		\$ 75,660.00	
Bid Schedule G. Locust St and 54th Ave										
14	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	970	\$ 1.74	\$ 1,687.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,850.00	
15	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	215	\$ 112.50	\$ 24,187.50	\$ 192.00	\$ 41,280.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 25,800.00	
16	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	5	\$ 91.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	
17	Manhole Rim Adjustment	EA	1	\$ 217.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
18	Driveway	TON	20	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	
	Schedule G Subtotal				\$ 30,547.30		\$ 53,580.00		\$ 47,150.00	
Bid Schedule H. Larch St and Locust St off 49th										
19	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	3,115	\$ 1.04	\$ 3,239.60	\$ 1.20	\$ 3,738.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,230.00	
20	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	510	\$ 91.80	\$ 46,818.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 60,690.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 61,200.00	
21	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	15	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 1,665.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	
22	Valve Can Adjustment	EA	5	\$ 147.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	
23	Manhole Rim Adjustment	EA	2	\$ 217.00	\$ 434.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	
24	Pedestrian Ramp	EA	4	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 39,400.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 66,000.00	
	Schedule H Subtotal				\$ 91,991.60		\$ 109,118.00		\$ 140,930.00	
Bid Schedule J. Vine St. off of 18th										
25	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	1,615	\$ 1.10	\$ 1,776.50	\$ 3.34	\$ 5,394.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,615.00	
26	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	350	\$ 98.20	\$ 34,370.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 56,350.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 42,000.00	
27	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	20	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	
28	Road Base Regrade	LS	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,270.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,200.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,000.00	
29	Valve Can Adjustment	EA	1	\$ 147.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	
30	Manhole Rim Adjustment	EA	2	\$ 217.00	\$ 434.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	
31	Driveway	TON	20	\$ 355.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 14,000.00	
	Schedule J Subtotal				\$ 53,917.50		\$ 79,729.10		\$ 71,915.00	

Bid Schedule K. Poplar St west of 9th Ave									
32	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	500	\$ 0.90	\$ 450.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00
33	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	80	\$ 149.00	\$ 11,920.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,400.00
34	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	1	\$ 91.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
35	Valve Can Adjustment	EA	1	\$ 147.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
36	Manhole Rim Adjustment	EA	1	\$ 903.00	\$ 903.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
37	Pedestrian Ramp	EA	2	\$ 9,850.00	\$ 19,700.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 33,000.00
38	Driveway	TON	15	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10,500.00
Schedule K Subtotal					\$ 36,811.00		\$ 46,800.00		\$ 63,700.00
Bid Schedule M. Nandina St between 54th & 56th									
39	Road Surface Pretreatment	SY	450	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,350.00
40	Level 2, 1/2" ACP Mixture	TON	80	\$ 124.25	\$ 9,940.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 19,040.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 14,400.00
41	Full Rebuild - Aggregate Base	TON	20	\$ 91.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00
42	Manhole Rim Adjustment	EA	1	\$ 217.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
43	Driveway	TON	10	\$ 205.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00
Schedule M Subtotal					\$ 15,467.00		\$ 28,870.00		\$ 28,250.00
Total Bid Project Cost					\$ 559,420.00		\$ 691,063.30		\$ 876,420.00
Knife River						North Santiam		Wildish	